Part Marking Information
www.vishay.com Vishay Siliconix
Revision: 05-Jun-2023 1 Document Number: 63644
For technical questions, contact: pmostechsupport@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
PowerPAK® SC-70, Thin PowerPAK® SC-70
DEVICE / PACKAGE TYPE CODE: D

Dual asymmetric P-Ch / Schottky SiA811DJ A HA
SiA813DJ B HB
PART NUMBER CODE: P
TYPE P/N P/N CODE (P) MARKING CODE (DP)
Part Marking Information
www.vishay.com Vishay Siliconix
Revision: 05-Jun-2023 4 Document Number: 63644
For technical questions, contact: pmostechsupport@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
The current marking strategy is reflected. Contact your local sales representative for historical marking strategies for these
packages.
SiA809DJ C HC
SiA811ADJ D HD
SiA817EDJ E HE
Medical SMMA511DJ A MA
SMMA912DJ B MB
SMMA430DJ F MF
SMMA921EDJ G MG
YEAR CODE: Y
YEAR CODE YEAR CODE
2010 0 2020 0
2011 1 2021 1
2012 2 2022 2
2013 3 2023 3
2014 4 2024 4
2015 5 2025 5
2016 6 2026 6
2017 7 2027 7
2018 8 2028 8
2019 9 2029 9
WORK WEEK CODE: W
WEEK WEEK CODE WEEK WEEK CODE WEEK WEEK CODE
1 - 2 A 19 -20 J 37 - 38 S
3 - 4 B 21 - 22 K 39 - 40 T
5 - 6 C 23 - 24 L 41 - 42 U
7 - 8 D 25 - 26 M 43 - 44 V
9 - 10 E 27 - 28 N 45 - 46 W
11 - 12 F 29 - 30 O 47 - 48 X
13 - 14 G 31 - 31 P 49 - 50 Y
15 - 16 H 33 - 34 Q 51 - 53 Z
17 - 18 I 35 - 36 R
PART NUMBER CODE: P
TYPE P/N P/N CODE (P) MARKING CODE (DP)